Estimate Proiect Cost Rs. 60.00 Lacs

Bid Security/Eamest Money Deposit
(EMD)

Rs. 1,20,000/-

Cost of Tender Document
(non-refundable)

Rs. 2000/- (Rupees Two thousand Only) payable to Secretary,

RSSC. Jaiour

RISL Processing Fee
(non-refundable

Rs. 1500/- (Rupees One thousand five hundred Only) payable to
MD. RISL. Jaipur

NIT Publishing date/time .?.6..at9:.99 wn (,Ar{.)
NIT Download Start date/time l.l:3.r.&.6..atOrro. ( Ar{t)
NIT Submission Start datehime t.1..3...*.Q..at{,So.. (,A.r)
NIT Submission End date/time 13...tr : lL..at .